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i
Parking Place

River Street
Windsor

Victoria Street
Multi-Storey
Windsor

King Edward
vn
Windsor

RomneyLock
Road
Windsor

York House
Windsor

Oak Lane
Windsor

East Berks
College
Claremont
Road Windsor

Central Car
Park Eton

Classes of
Vehicle

All except
commercial,

caravans,
trailers and

coaches.

All except
commercial,
caravans,

trailers and
coaches.

Alma Road
Windsor

Barry Avenue
Windsor

All except
commercial,
caravans,

trailers and
coaches.

All except
commercial,

caravans,
trailers and

coaches.

All except
commercial,

caravans,
trailers and

coaches.

All except
commercial,

caravans,
trailers and

coaches.
All except

commercial,
caravans,

trailers and
coaches.

All except
commercial,

caravans,
trailers and

coaches.

All except
commercial,

caravans,
trailers and

coaches.

All except
commercial,

caravans,
trailers and

coaches.

3
Hours of
Operation

24 hours

24 hours

24 hours

24 hours

As and
when

required

24 hours

24 hours

24 hours

24 hours

4 5
Charges Contract

Casual Season Charges
Tickets

Monday to Saturday
Up to 1 hour SOp
Up to 2 hours 90p
Up to 3 hours £1.30
Up to 4 hours £4.00
Over 4 hours £6.00
Evenings from
6 p.m.: Sundays
and Bank
Holidays £2.50

Monday to Saturday
Up to 1 hour SOp
Up to 2 hours 90p
Up to 3 hours £1.00
Up to 4 hours £2.50
Over 4 hours £4.00
Lost ticket fee £4.00
Evenings from
6 p.m.: 60p
Sundays and
Bank Holidays: £1.50

Up to 4 hours £1.00 £360 p.a. £600 p.a.
Over 4 hours £2.00 £190/6 mth
Evenings from £95/3 mth
6 p.m. to
midnight: FREE

Up to 3 hours SOp
Over 3 hours £1.00
Evenings from
6 p.m. to
midnight: FREE

As per Leisure Pool
Car Park.

6 7 8
STD Fixed Charges

Charge Wrongfully Valid Excise
Parked in a Licence Not

Reserved Bay Displayed
£30 £50 £60

£30 £50 £60

£30

£30

£50

£50

£60

£60

Up to 4 hours £1.00
Over 4 hours £2.00
Evenings from
6 p.m. to
midnight: FREE

Up to 4 hours £1.00
Over 4 hours £2.00
Evenings from
6 p.m. to
midnight: FREE
Evenings from 5 p.m.
to midnight: SOp
Saturdays, Sundays
and Bank Holidays:

£1.00

£360 p.a.
£190/6 mth
£95/3 mth

£360 p.a.
£190/6 mth
£95/3 mth

24 hours Weekends and
College Holidays
Up to 1 hour SOp
Up to 2 hours 90p
Up to 3 hours £1.30
Up to 4 hours £2.50
Over 4 hours £4.00
Evenings from 6 p.m.
Sundays and Bank
Holidays: FREE

24 hours Up to 1 hour SOp £390 p.a.
Up to 2 hours 90p
Up to 3 hours £1.00
Up to 4 hours £2.00
Over 4 hours £2.50
Evenings from 6 p.m.
to midnight: FREE

£30

£30

£30

£50 p.a. £30

£30

£50

£50

£50

£50

£50

£60

£60

£60

£60

£60

£30 £50 £60


