THE LONDON GAZETTE, 15TH JULY 1994

1	2	3	. 4		5	6	7	8
Parking Place	Classes of Vehicle	Hours of Operation	Charges Casual	Season Tickets	Contract Charges	STD Charge	Fixed (Wrongfully Parked in a Reserved Bay	Charges Valid Excise Licence Not Displayed
River Street Windsor	All except commercial, caravans, trailers and coaches.	24 hours	Monday to Saturday Up to 1 hour 50p Up to 2 hours 90p Up to 3 hours £1.30 Up to 4 hours £4.00 Over 4 hours £6.00 Evenings from 6 p.m.: Sundays and Bank Holidays £2.50			£30	£50	£60
Victoria Street Multi-Storey Windsor	All except commercial, caravans, trailers and coaches.	24 hours	Monday to Saturday Up to 1 hour50p 90p Up to 2 hours90p 90p Up to 3 hours£1.00 £2.50 Over 4 hours£2.50 £4.00 Lost ticket fee Evenings from 6 p.m.:60p 60p Sundays and Bank Holidays: £1.50			£30	£50	£60
Alma Road Windsor	All except commercial, caravans, trailers and coaches.	24 hours	Up to 4 hours £1.00 Over 4 hours £2.00 Evenings from 6 p.m. to midnight: FREE	£360 p.a. £190/6 mth £95/3 mth	£600 p.a.	£30	£50	£60
Barry Avenue Windsor	All except commercial, caravans, trailers and coaches.	24 hours	Up to 3 hours 50p Over 3 hours £1.00 Evenings from 6 p.m. to midnight: FREE			£30	£50	£60
		As and when required	As per Leisure Pool Car Park.					
King Edward VII Windsor	All except commercial, caravans, trailers and coaches.	24 hours	Up to 4 hours £1.00 Over 4 hours £2.00 Evenings from 6 p.m. to midnight: FREE	£360 p.a. £190/6 mth £95/3 mth		£30	£50	£60
Romney Lock Road Windsor	All except commercial, caravans, trailers and coaches.	24 hours	Up to 4 hours £1.00 Over 4 hours £2.00 Evenings from 6 p.m. to midnight: FREE	£360 p.a. £190/6 mth £95/3 mth		£30	£50	£60
York House Windsor	All except commercial, caravans, trailers and coaches.	24 hours	Evenings from 5 p.m. to midnight: 50p Saturdays, Sundays and Bank Holidays: £1.00			£30	£50	£60
Oak Lane Windsor	All except commercial, caravans, trailers and coaches.	24 hours			£50 p.a.	£30	£50	£60
East Berks College Claremont Road Windsor	All except commercial, caravans, trailers and coaches.	24 hours	Weekends and College Holidays Up to 1 hour 50p Up to 2 hours 90p Up to 3 hours £1.30 Up to 4 hours £2.50 Over 4 hours £4.00 Evenings from 6 p.m. Sundays and Bank Holidays: FREE			£30	£50	£60
Central Car Park Eton	All except commercial, caravans, trailers and coaches.	24 hours	Up to 1 hour 50p Up to 2 hours 90p Up to 3 hours £1.00 Up to 4 hours £2.00 Over 4 hours £2.50 Evenings from 6 p.m. to midnight: FREE	£390 p.a.		£30	£50	£60

.

.